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Gibbs-Walker
Burroughs

Gibbs-Walker
Gibbs-Walker
Gibbs-Walker
Gibbs-Walker

COURT

Tyler County District - Appointments and Fees Reports for December 2016

CASE NUMBER

22560
24070
24163
24163
24163
24172

CASE STYLE

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD

ATTORNEY NAME

ROBERT H. MANN
ROBERT H. MANN
AMY R. BYTHEWOOD
BRAD ELROD

BRAD ELROD

AMY R. BYTHEWOOD

APPOINTEE
POSITION
ad_litem
ad_litem
ad_litem
ad_litem
ad_litem
ad_litem

FEE
SOURCE

county
na
na
na
na
na

FEE APPROVAL DATE

12/8/2016
12/5/2016
12/7/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/14/2016

AMOUNT
APPROVED

400.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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