## **Tyler County District - Appointments and Fees Reports for December 2016**

JUDGE	COURT	CASE NUMBER	CASE STYLE	ATTORNEY NAME	APPOINTEE POSITION	FEE SOURCE	FEE APPROVAL DATE	AMOUNT APPROVED
Gibbs-Walker	1-A	22560	IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN	ROBERT H. MANN	ad_litem	county	12/8/2016	400.00
Burroughs	88th	24070	IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN	ROBERT H. MANN	ad_litem	na	12/5/2016	.00
Gibbs-Walker	1-A	24163	IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN	AMY R. BYTHEWOOD	ad_litem	na	12/7/2016	.00
Gibbs-Walker	1-A	24163	IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN	BRAD ELROD	ad_litem	na	12/16/2016	.00
Gibbs-Walker	1-A	24163	IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN	BRAD ELROD	ad_litem	na	12/16/2016	.00
Gibbs-Walker	1-A	24172	IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD	AMY R. BYTHEWOOD	ad_litem	na	12/14/2016	.00